C70PAFSBO07 (CB/S1-07)

2]
CBO302W

OAO16A —=-

OB431A© CBE501 SA2501_E
KP3015<==

KMOB 30 CB3601 CB4101 858%%,@
KS3032 —=" h iy e

: : K53025_i SA1007W — SA2302— ]
s | CB3702— KS3026 o s
e = OB0O32A—
St 050054+ . © el
| SA1616W OBO39A —
CB4201 — B032A—

%Ksame

CB4001 @ ‘ (56201 l CBS201 W : D
CB3501@ | |—CB4401

CBS301— | SA3501
1 '.
i % CB6301
>

OB573A

OB422A

CBS601

YHO610

033201@f KS3016

CC1901
CB2701% CB3101 L“lr (%2801 ad

CB260714 0B551A =1 . CB5401 > CB4901

el -CB2901

e [CB1901

0B573A—C__ D CAT601 8 CB160 1)

||" i -= : -. CB3001 KM0635
053401@ cB200-fccs001 L& Li—ar (- N
. - Ul
TR, CB2201 1) ; ol

0BS5S 735A

CB4501

RAKS3012 &
OGOB5A—C> ' ' KM0830 i
CB5701 CB1701 & R
0P056A —C I CC1901 KMO830 e
KM0830 ©-KM0830

 PatNo |  Descripion | Spec |Qty] PatNo [  Descripon | Spec [Qly
| oeee
CB0302W [DRIVER ASSY. 1 TRIP COVER ' i1 [ oB4224 1
NOSE PIN 1 K
DOOR 1 RUBBER PLATE 2 1
HOLDING PAWL MAGAZINE POST 1 IE
CB1901 |FEED PAWL 1 C-RING 1 1
CB2001 |PIN P CB5101 |FIXED SEAT i 1
CB2201 |COMPRESSION SPRING | 1| cese01 [SAFETYGUIDE | 1
CB2301 [FEED PISTON CAP | CB5301 [SAFETY K
PISTON BUMPER 1 | cB5401 |[FIXED LUMP i :
FEED PISTON CAP 1 | cBss01 [DUST SHIELD 1 1
PIN - 1 | cBs6o1 Fnu_: COVER 1 | oeosea JoRNG 556x57 | |
PIN CAP 1 | cB5701 |GROMMET 1 | opP10ar [O-RING P10A 1
CB2801 |SPRING 1 | CB6201 [COMPRESSION SPRING t | osoosa [o-RiNG S5 1
PIN 1 | cB6301 [COLLAR 1 | SA1007W [RESTRICTIVE TRIGGER ASSY | 1
CB3001 |COMPRESSION SPRING CC1501 |SPRING RECEIVER 2> | sA1616W [TRIGGER ASSY. [ 1
CB3101 |BOTTOMBUMPER CC1901 |BUSHING 3| sA2302 [PILOTVALVE K
TOP BUMPER COMPRESSION SPRING 1 | sA2404 [TRIGGER VALVE STEM K
CYLINDER [PULL SPRING 1 | sA2501 [TRIGGER VALVE SEAT 1
CYLINDER RING HEX.SOC.SET SCREW M5x08—5L | 1 | SA2602 |TRIGGER VALVE SEAT 1
CYLINDER RING [HEX SOC.HD.BOLT SA3001 |[COMPRESSION SPRING |
CB3601 |MAIN PISTON KM0635 |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M6x1.0—35L | 1 | SA3205 [CONTACT LEVER ] 1
DRIVER KM0640 |HEX.SOC HD.BOLT M6x1.0—40L | 1 | SA3301 [TRIGGER |
CB3801 |HEAD VALVE PISTON HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M8x1.25—30L | 4 | SA4401 |GROMMET I 1
COMPRESSION SPRING [PARALLEL PIN § 3x15L 2 | vcaso1 [c-RING § 26 |
CB4001 |PISTON STOP KS3012~ |SPRING PIN 1 | YHosto [LocKNUT 2
CB4101 |BODY KS3016 |SPRING PIN | [ 2
|CYLINDER CAP KS3026 |SPRING PIN 4
CANISTER KS3032 |SPRING PIN 1
OA016A |O-RING ARP568-016 | 1

Y v If you need to order parts, please mark both Parts No. and Description. Ys v



